
Friday 26th December 2025 
FEAST OF ST STEPHEN,  
1ST MARTYR 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Saturday 27th December 2025 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 28th December 2025 
THE HOLY FAMILY OF JESUS, MARY AND 
JOSEPH 
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am:St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 29th December 2025 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Tuesday 30th December 2025 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Wednesday 31st December 2025 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Thursday 1st  January 2026 
SOLEMNITY OF MARY, THE  
HOLY MOTHER OF GOD 
9.00 am: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Friday 2nd January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Saturday 3rd January 2026 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 4th January 2026 
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD  
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am:St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 5th January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Tuesday 6th December 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Thursday 8th January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Friday 9th January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Saturday 10th January 2026 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 11th January 2026 
THE BAPTISM OF THE LORD 
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am: St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 12th  January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Tuesday 13th  January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Wednesday 14th January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Thursday 15th January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Friday 16th January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Saturday 17th January 2026 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 18th  January 2026 
2nd SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME YEAR A 
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am: St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 19th  January 2026 
NO MASS IN THE PARISH 

Tuesday 20th January 2026 
9.15am:  Sacred Heart Church 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Thursday 22nd January 2026 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Friday 23rd January 2026 
Dedication of St. Mary’s Cathedral Hobart- 
1881 
9.00 am St. Mary’s Cathedral 
Followed by morning Tea 

Saturday 24th January 2026 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 25th  January 2026 
3rd SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 
YEAR A 
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am: St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Monday 26th January 2026 
AUSTRALIA DAY 
9.00 am: St Mary’s Cathedral 
Followed by BBQ Breakfast 

Tuesday 27th January 2026 
7.30 St. Mary’s Cathedral (Daily Masses 
begin at the cathedral) 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Wednesday 28th January 2026 
Feast of St Thomas Acquinas 
7.30 St. Mary’s Cathedral 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Thursday 29th January 2026 
7.30 St. Mary’s Cathedral 
9.15am: Sacred Heart Church 

Friday 30th January 2026 
7.30 St. Mary’s Cathedral 

Saturday 31st January 2026 
FEAST OF ST JOHN BOSCO 
Vigil Mass 
5pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

Sunday 01st February 2026 
4th SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 
YEAR A 
8.30am: Sacred Heart Church 
10.30am: St Mary’s Cathedral 
6pm: St Mary’s Cathedral 

THE NEXT EDITION OF AVE-1ST FEB 2026 

ST MARY’S CATHEDRAL PARISH  

DECEMBER AND JANUARY MASS TIMES 2025/2026 




